
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

Nr.

103
109
154
116
173
132
123
164
147
146
125
152
166
101

Nome

Adilson Gallinaro Filho
Alison Machado de Oliveira
Leonardo dos santos
Bruno Silba Brito
Rafael de Barros
Douglas Domingos Alves de Oliveir
Carlos Eduardo martins Júnior
Marcio Aurelio Gaiotto Braga
Jackson Rafael Gardim
Igor Vaz
Carlos Marcelo de Almeida
Joselito Domingues
Marsal Lopes
Adelmo Junior/Adelmo Neto

Classe
D
D
D
C
A
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
C

Melhor Tm

1:44.494
1:47.794
1:48.622
1:52.312
1:53.157
1:54.193
1:54.268
1:55.675
1:56.979
2:00.624
2:03.429
2:10.439
2:11.109
2:16.807

Dif

-
+3.300
+4.128
+7.818
+8.663
+9.699
+9.774

+11.181
+12.485
+16.130
+18.935
+25.945
+26.615
+32.313

Melhor Spd

93,020
90,172
89,485
86,545
85,898
85,119
85,063
84,029
83,092
80,581
78,750
74,518
74,137
71,049

Na volta

9
5
3
3
9
9
8
6
7
4
5
4
2
4

NCBM Equipe

Classificado pela melhor voltaTrack Day Kings
Track

5D

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

13/02/2022 14:00

Track Day Kings
Autodromo Faz. Capuava

13/02/2022
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